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GMA Enh 20 September 2020

   Affiliate:     

   Judge: Show Date:  

   Judge:

Person Preparing Report:   

Number of Exhib. Number of Birds

Address:

  Champion: 10 81

  Intermediate: 4 22

  Novice: 3 10

  Junior 2 16 Phone:

  Rare 10 38
  TOTAL: 20 167 E-mail:

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 544 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021

Best Opposite Sex 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Best Young 534 Barbara Waterman Light Green Cock 46Y 18 2022

Best Young Opp.Sex 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Second Best In Show 547 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABA 202 2021

Third Best In Show 501 Mike Dahl Dominant Pied Cock 105D 98 2020

Fourth Best In Show 546 Mike Abbate Violet Cock ABA 214 2021

Fifth Best In Show 527 Kevin Smith Yellowface Cobalt Cock 55K 4 2020

Sixth Best In Show 523 Kevin Smith Grey Green Cock 55K 14 2021

Seventh Best In Show 522 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Sky Cock 55K 26 2020

Eighth Best In Show 534 Barbara Waterman Light Green Cock 46Y 18 2022

Ninth Best In Show 554 Bob Vargo Cinnamon Grey Green Cock 29V 108 2022

Tenth Best In Show 552 Bob Vargo Opaline Cinnamon Sky Cock 29V 16 2021

CAGE #
BEST RARE

Best Opposite Sex 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Best Young 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Best Young Opp.Sex

Second Best In Show 116 David Hyatt Greywing Cock 70H 230 2021

Third Best In Show 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Fourth Best In Show 108 David Hyatt Frosted Pied Cock 70H 84 2020

Fifth Best In Show 103 Larry Allen Easley Clearbody Cock 84L 60 2020

Sixth Best In Show

Seventh Best In Show 134 Duane Walton Clearwing Cock 34D 17 2021

Eighth Best In Show

Ninth Best In Show 102 Larry Allen Greywing Cock 84L 32 2021

Tenth Best In Show 135 Barbara Waterman Lacewing Yellow Cock 46Y 27 2020
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 544 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021

Best Opposite Sex 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Best Young 534 Barbara Waterman Light Green Cock 46Y 18 2022

Best Young Opp.Sex 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022

Second 547 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABA 202 2021

Third 501 Mike Dahl Dominant Pied Cock 105D 98 2020

Fourth 546 Mike Abbate Violet Cock ABA 214 2021

Fifth 527 Kevin Smith Yellowface Cobalt Cock 55K 4 2020

Sixth 523 Kevin Smith Grey Green Cock 55K 14 2021

Seventh 522 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Sky Cock 55K 26 2020

Eighth 534 Barbara Waterman Light Green Cock 46Y 18 2022

Ninth 554 Bob Vargo Cinnamon Grey Green Cock 29V 108 2022

Tenth 552 Bob Vargo Opaline Cinnamon Sky Cock 29V 16 2021

CAGE #
BEST INTERMEDIATE 327 Frankie Rivera Yellowface Cinnamon Grey Cock FR 5 2022

Best Opposite Sex 315 Kathy Abdis Cinnamon Grey Green Hen 84A 49 2020

Best Young 327 Frankie Rivera Yellowface Cinnamon Grey Cock FR 5 2022

Best Young Opp.Sex

Second 313 Kathy Abdis Grey Green Cock 84A 59 2021

Third 308 Jimmy Strong Grey Cock J55 6 2021

Fourth 317 Kathy Abdis Cobalt Cock 84A 10 2020

Fifth 310 Jimmy Strong Spangle Grey Cock J55 84 2021

Sixth 324 Frankie Rivera Light Green Cock FR 51 2018

Seventh 318 Kathy Abdis Cobalt Cock 84A 6 2021

Eighth 309 Jimmy Strong Spangle Cock J55 78 2021

Ninth 307 Jimmy Strong Sky Cock J55 54 2019

Tenth 323 Frankie Rivera Grey Cock FR 121 2020

CAGE #
BEST NOVICE 407 Drew Angus Grey Green Cock DA 32 2021

Best Opposite Sex 411 Drew Angus Cinnamon Dark Green Hen DA 17 2021

Best Young

Best Young Opp. Sex

Second 409 Drew Angus Cobalt Cock DA 75 2021

Third 406 Drew Angus Spangle Grey Cock DA 45 2021

Fourth 410 Drew Angus Grey Cock DA 14 2021

Fifth 401 Dr. Michael Cannizzaro Opaline Cinnamon Light Green Cock DRM 66 2019

Sixth 403 Doug Linneman Light Green Cock DJL 48 2021

Seventh 402 Doug Linneman Double Factor Spangle Hen DL 15 2021

Eighth 404 Doug Linneman Spangle Dark Green Cock DJL 1 2021

Ninth 411 Drew Angus Cinnamon Dark Green Hen DA 17 2021

Tenth 405 Doug Linneman Opaline Cinnamon Light Green Hen DJL 47 2021

CAGE #
BEST JUNIOR 216 Alina Rivera Grey Green Cock 13A 10 2021

Best Opposite Sex 203 Baylin McWilliams Cinnamon Grey Hen ABS 225 2021

Best Young 207 Baylin McWilliams Light Green Cock ABS 77 2022

Best Young Opp. Sex

Second 214 Alina Rivera Spangle Sky Cock 13A 7 2021

Third 211 Alina Rivera Spangle Yellowface Grey Cock 13A 20 2022

Fourth 212 Alina Rivera Yellowface Sky Cock 13A 2 2022

Fifth 204 Baylin McWilliams Sky Cock ABS 78 2022

Sixth 208 Baylin McWilliams Opaline Sky Cock ABS 224 2021

Seventh 203 Baylin McWilliams Cinnamon Grey Hen ABS 225 2021

Eighth 209 Baylin McWilliams Cobalt Cock ABS 76 2022

Ninth 213 Alina Rivera Spangle Sky Cock 13A 8 2021

Tenth 207 Baylin McWilliams Light Green Cock ABS 77 2022
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SEC. CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS#EXH.
CC WINNERS 
Light Green 1 534 Barbara Waterman Light Green Cock 46Y 18 2022 12 9
Dark Green 2 543 Mike Abbate Dark Green Cock ABBA 22 2022 6 5
Sky 3 550 Mike Abbate Sky Cock ABBA 3 2020 11 10
Cobalt 4 538 Barbara Waterman Cobalt Cock 46Y 28 2021 10 8
Grey Green 5 547 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABA 202 2021 7 6
Grey 6 551 Mike Abbate Grey Cock ABA 45 2019 12 9
Opaline Green 7 0 0
Opaline Blue/Grey 8 557 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovOpaline Sky Cock SM 26 2022 3 2
Cinnamon Green 9 544 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021 7 6
Cinnamon Blue/Grey 10 522 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Sky Cock 55K 26 2020 6 4
Opaline Cinnamon 11 552 Bob Vargo Opaline Cinnamon Sky Cock 29V 16 2021 3 3
Lutino 12 514 David Hyatt Lutino Cock 70H 144 2019 1 1
Albino 13 504 Jeff & Luemma McWilliamAlbino Cock 47M 4 2021 1 1
Spangle 14 545 Mike Abbate Spangle Light Green Cock ABBA 114 2021 15 7
Double Factor Spangle 15 520 Kevin Smith Double Factor Spangle Yellow Cock 55K 104 2021 4 4
Dominant Pied 16 501 Mike Dahl Dominant Pied Cock 105D 98 2020 2 1
Yellowface 17 527 Kevin Smith Yellowface Cobalt Cock 55K 4 2020 10 8
Texas Clearbody 18 107 Larry Allen Texas Clearbody Cock 84L 1 2019 2 2
Yellow 19 119 David Hyatt Yellow Hen 70H 8 2021 4 2
White 20 109 David Hyatt White Cock 70H 18 2017 7 3
Olive/Mauve 21 517 David Hyatt Olive Green Hen 70H 150 2016 2 1
Violet 22 546 Mike Abbate Violet Cock ABA 214 2021 3 3
AOV 23 518 David Hyatt AOV Hen 70H 56 2021 1 1
Clearwing 24 134 Duane Walton Clearwing Cock 34D 17 2021 4 2
Greywing 25 116 David Hyatt Greywing Cock 70H 230 2021 5 4

Full Body Colored Greywing 26 0 0
Rainbow 27 0 0
Recessive Pied 28 146 Bob Vargo Recessive Pied Cock 29V 19 2021 6 4
Dutch Pied & Clearflighted 
Pied 29 113 David Hyatt Clearflighted Pied Cock 70H 154 2020 1 1
Frosted Pied 30 108 David Hyatt Frosted Pied Cock 70H 84 2020 2 1
Dark-Eyed Clear 31 126 David Hyatt Dark-Eyed Clear Cock 70H 156 2020 2 1
Fallow 32 114 David Hyatt German Fallow Cock 70H 19 2021 2 2
Lacewing 33 106 Larry Allen Lacewing Hen 84L 41 2022 5 2
Crested 34 144 Frankie Rivera Crested Opaline Light Green Cock FR 102 2020 5 3
Double Factor Anthracite 35 0 0
Slate 36 117 David Hyatt Slate Cock 70H 110 2021 1 1
Easley Clearbody 37 103 Larry Allen Easley Clearbody Cock 84L 60 2020 2 2
AORV 38 115 David Hyatt AORV Cock 70H 96 2020 3 1
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